10219
9800

8600

7822
7400

6210

4890

4100

3300

2210

890

10219
9800

8600

7822
7400

6210

4890

4100

3300

2210

890

CONNECTION BOLT *1h4

A22-1 BSK20075 02-20
A22-2 BSK20075 0,2-20

BSK = DIN 6914 /20075 = M 20 x 75

L % ¥k A22-2 A 10219
- N - - (740)
* * *
N
g 7822
] f,( 740) < %
'y RYLAFT ﬁkoj s | T 7400
S K
2 g
= )
Yf o S a ]f 6210
. %R H
T3 =1 ] i N 4890
S &> t4000 B
N % * [-__ﬂ:___:___::[:I:::::‘i -__-::__::L::-----:I:[:--]'_J R = A 4100
A 3750 < R 8|le| ©
= S — glv|N|8) "
T N ] 3 N 3300
g o
%
Q o [ (s} (o] -l
Y N < = Vi N 2210
< @
X B . g—_ &
N 3 e i o o i N 890
2 8] A1153 A115-3 |
(ra0) T 740) 0
92w l w 9
2z V] [UF]
cZ g ¢ : 2g 2
‘ (0
5\"".;é254—;1¢7¢- ! 254 égt&ﬁ
2 ‘5 [ | = =
o ‘ Z 6300 L 6550 z ]
| i
1 ! 3
6300 | 6550
i i b
] 1
L 12850 L
A -
OUT-OUT OF STEEL
(SCALE:1/100)
CONNECTION BOLT QrY
A22-1 BSK20075 02-20
A22-3 BSK20075 02-22
BSK = DIN 6914 / 20075 = M 20 x 75
18.654 l\
119
EXT.F[ANGE
T X % A22-3 _f“l\ Weg 5 10219
740 I
979 [¢e] ( ) NT. FLANGE
N N
Y s
‘j\b :r] A22-1
740) X X %k X 7822
!_1 R k. (
L) 2 © Y48 F1g | 685* N 7400
o]
© g
X
Q rs
Y 2 B N 6210
@®
x
L3 N S }(
- < o8
T3l o i K 4890
‘g 3 » “,_, 4 o
1y X X [ S . 3 R = N 4100
] 1ol e
_j [N © i © N
Y © N 3300
(¢
f\t‘ ~ [ O' w
rJ
N 3 e o~ = N 2210
g © ©Q
o
4] 5 P T T
_ZY N(gﬁg Q - (‘f‘: 3 25‘ 890
-] A154 [} A1651 8 =
~ (740) 740) 0
[72] w 9
2 L i .4
o g g 2 350 2 B % 2
(721 121
Eu;é 254 | 122 254 é;u_.é
5 X Z 12850 5 & 5
1 !
12850
- L
[} [}
' 12850 L
7 A
OUT-OUT OF STEEL
(SCALE:1/100)

FRAME AXIS: 10
CONNECTION TYPE : A22-2

FRAME AXIS: 10
CONNECTION TYPE : A22-1

1506.0 150*6.0
200*8.0 200*8.0
RYL-A RYL-A
1 T
W ! e 2l W ! o] —2l
200 200
t=4.5 “ t=4.5 H
o (=]
t=5.0 & “ t=6.0 © ”
7 Ml e 7 Ml
Y aa
90x8.0 (2X) gle N 150'6.0 90x8.0 (2X) 4 3le 150'6.0
\ | E l 8 I \ “JE l 59 ]
I 200%20.0 l 200*20.0
=50 / t=5.0 1
200*8.0 / // 200"8.0 200*8.0 / H 200*8.0
< 740 m 740
5 5
@) ®)
A22-2; BOLTS M20 , Quality 10.9 A22-1: BOLTS M20, Quality 10.9
All welds : a=4.5mm All welds : a=4.5mm
All stiffeners triangle 200*90*9, Unless noted different All stiffeners triangle 200*90*9, Unless noted different
Steel quality $S355, Unless noted different Steel quality $355, Unless noted different
All welds single, Uniess noted different All welds single, Unless noted different
FRAME AXIS: 11 +12 FRAME AXIS: 11+12
CONNECTIONTYPE : A22-3 CONNECTION TYPE : A22-1
180*6.0 180*6.0
250'8.0 20078.0
RYL-B RYL-B
- M
[}
- Wl | el g I Y
a 200 200
t=5.0 ” {=4.5 o “
t=6.0 g “ t=6.0 o “
et - +I+ | =T
/2,-/ 1 It 60 4 /-Zﬂ)—/’/ ” 60
% A
120x8.0 (2X) 8 < \ 180*6.0 90x8.0 (2X) A gle 1806.0
\ —JE 89 \_"JE 89
/ 250%20.0 200*20.0
t=6.0 ’ t=6.0 I
250*8.0 / i \-250*10.0 200°8.0 / || \-209100
Q 740 8 740
o .
> OF Sovd

A22-3: BOLTS M20, Quality 10.9

All welds : a=4.5mm

All stiffeners triangle 200*90*9, Unless noted different
Steel quality $355, Unless noted different

All welds single, Unless noted different

A22-1: BOLTS M20 , Quality 10.9

All welds : a=4.5mm

All stiffeners triangle 200*90*9, Unless noted different
Steel quality S355, Unless noted different

All welds single, Uniess noted different

’ % 0 R 06}. . , aqﬁ&
%gx“}sﬂo«%ggﬂi l‘)ws \{e‘%\;{‘zﬁ‘)
X0 .

et
%kgx_a%@;;

8> } Y w1t ol

VR L %//4(7”(7//7 VW/ il .
oy {bd:

| FORMA+RYM|

BUGRGVIN SNAEBJURNSSCN ARKITEKY Fet

STD PROFILES DESCRIPTION LIST

NSTD PROFILES DESCRIPTION LIST

LF-: FLANGE BRACING 50*503.2

TECHNICAL NOTES

1. Drawings to read in conjunction with ASTRON technical manual
2. All measures in millimeters

3. * = Field adapted

4. Design of foundations by focal engineer

5. Applicable column reactions see chart "Foundation Reactions”
6. Purlin spacings are rounded to mm and cannot be added

7. Flange bracings installation per standard detail W1 chapter

8. Field locate roof openings and accessories

9. Compensation of panel tolerance currently during installation
10. Unless noted differently :

1) Purlin diaphragms - At peak (see W316, W326, W327)
- Double purins (see W311, W321)

2; Wind bracing details, see chapter W2

3

i afnartiardar

Roof stabilisation if necessary : ..
- Purlin spacers (HSA, HSB, HSC, HSD. SEE W37 AND W38) R A ¥ 7007
- Sag rods (RSG,...) see W6 and cross section ‘ Mo R
- Tie straps (HC 250) see W7 chapter ,
11. Field cut and adapt girts and panels shown in overlap with an \) (
accessory element N A
This design is Astron property, copying and manufacturing components
according to these drawings or calculations is illegal.
DET: A115 A165 A22 R451 W12 XRi121
) 4x  |07/06/01 | Stalex EHF.
ISHELLA 10 TRANSMITTALS

PROJ: VELSMIDJA2 - ICELAND

B/D:  STALEXEHF.

BUILDING: AL -18.7% SPAN:12.850m EH:10.219m L:41.31m ALT: 103228
LOADS: LLAWL/AdAL : 100/165/30 {DaNim2) CRANE:
NORMS: PRIM. DN SEC. Al [ | MENBR- 08h48 CS'2 ]

JACK FRAME AXIS 10+11

DATE:  06/06/01
ENG.. P.FAUTSCH
DRAF: T.BRUEGGEMANN

REV.A.

ASTRON |

COMMERCIAL INTERTECH SA. - P.0.Box152 - L-9202 DIEKIRCH-LUXEMBOURG - tet(352)802911




